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SCHEDULE “A 

Desiqnated Positions Disclosure Cateqories 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 

6. 
7. 

8. 

9. 
10. 

11. 
12. 

13. 

14. 
15. 
16. 

17. 

City Clerk 
Assistant City Clerk 
Administrative Analyst 
Member, Belmont Shore Parking & Business 
Improvement Area Advisory Commission 
Member, Bixby Knolls Parking & Business 
Improvement Area Association 
Member, Citizen Police Complaint Commission 
Member, Citizens’ Advisory Commission on 
Disabilities 
Member, Community Development Advisory 
Commission 
Member, Downtown Long Beach Associates 
Member, Homeless Services Advisory 
Committee 
Member, Human Relations Commission 
Member, Magnolia Industrial Group Property & 
Business Improvement District 
Member, Pedestrian Safety Advisory 
Committee 
Member, Public Safety Advisory Commission 
Member, Relocation Appeals Board 
Member, The Greater Long Beach Workforce 
Development Board 
Consultant* 

3 

3 
3 

3 

3 
3 

3 
3 

3 
To be determined 

* The City Clerk may determine in writing that a particular consultant, although a “Designated 
Position,” is hired to perform a range of duties that is limited in scope and thus is not required 
to fully comply with the disclosure requirements in this section. Such written determination 
shall include a description of the consultant‘s duties and, based upon that description, a 
statement of the extent of disclosure requirements. The City Clerk‘s determination is a public 
record and shall be retained for public inspection in the same manner and location as this 
Conflict of Interest Code. 


